3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-11-04
23:16:45

2 2021-10-25
17:47:11

3 2021-08-04
12:16:56

BITCOIN

1TgHg7jQEaxdhcBnPTa4xAKiJmfhY8a4w

0.01037652 BTC &
653.86 USD

0.01037652 BTC &
653.86 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

2eelc4ebb4b774a0d9c2e0 - 0.00126400 BTC &

faa39da778c4448e4a9c38 78.53 USD

7331f561a7890fe3fcd4é

79a7bebacc5335deh77637 + 0.00126400 BTC &

09f701c9f44b25df686a4l 79.73 USD

068bd2ddbh93a050b73f9

35d040774f131eceab9ebe - 0.00200960 BTC &
8c46455e40a8cfaabc4a78 79.82 USD
fe34d09b3fefb6+172d%9b
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1TqHg7jQEaxdhcBnPTa4xAKiJmfhY8a4w
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ee1c4e6b4b774a0d9c2e0faa39da778c4448e4a9c38733f561a7890fe3fcd46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ee1c4e6b4b774a0d9c2e0faa39da778c4448e4a9c38733f561a7890fe3fcd46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ee1c4e6b4b774a0d9c2e0faa39da778c4448e4a9c38733f561a7890fe3fcd46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79a7bebacc5335deb7763759f701c9f44b25df686a41068bd2ddb93a050b73f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79a7bebacc5335deb7763759f701c9f44b25df686a41068bd2ddb93a050b73f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79a7bebacc5335deb7763759f701c9f44b25df686a41068bd2ddb93a050b73f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35d040774f131ecea69e6e8c46455e40a8cfaabc4a78fe34d09b3fef6f172d9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35d040774f131ecea69e6e8c46455e40a8cfaabc4a78fe34d09b3fef6f172d9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35d040774f131ecea69e6e8c46455e40a8cfaabc4a78fe34d09b3fef6f172d9b

10

Date & time

2021-07-28
16:54:23

2021-06-02
09:06:07

2021-05-08
03:31:19

2021-03-21
18:54:21

2021-02-24
02:55:23

2020-12-13
04:45:47

2020-12-07
07:17:17

Transaction Id

8le42bfb66c78dc444bfec2

3d714821aelcc868a041e0

e816a429h820563764af

4ee4367d983d%24ec80db78

57cdflcbées5f061b9b7d6f7

c874f7f264edaadb3abb

effb0779ee9170f732a330

6e5ae314478196a2652366

e875h2666e6b3f3bf5c2

2dec6d171106bd4cB5abe?

e20f92f98aelf?1fd2%¢eaa

c420653fbchS5acc790b0

led9dd22bfl12d%ac4baabd

71e12f1941949bblee4fSc

£966ch5d9b5f8e439F29

acc9d02c8dae519886h8de

90fal81bf3c30a2223b0a2

1e026223dabe41ll4eb4

949c7bfda843d1dd8046d8

7b841a584a56299051achf

d40218207fd58elfadfe

Amount

+ 0.00200960

80.42 USD

0.00137520
51.66 USD

0.00137520
80.52 USD

0.00159394
86.20 USD

0.00159394
79.18 USD

0.00413378
79.26 USD

0.00413378
79.23 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81e42bf66c78dc444bfcc23d714821ae1cc868a041e0e816a429b820563764af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81e42bf66c78dc444bfcc23d714821ae1cc868a041e0e816a429b820563764af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81e42bf66c78dc444bfcc23d714821ae1cc868a041e0e816a429b820563764af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ee4367d983d94ec80db7857cdf1c6e5f061b9b7d6f7c874f7f264edaadb3a6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ee4367d983d94ec80db7857cdf1c6e5f061b9b7d6f7c874f7f264edaadb3a6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ee4367d983d94ec80db7857cdf1c6e5f061b9b7d6f7c874f7f264edaadb3a6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/effb0779ee9170f732a3306e5ae314478f96a2652366e875b2666e6b3f3bf5c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/effb0779ee9170f732a3306e5ae314478f96a2652366e875b2666e6b3f3bf5c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/effb0779ee9170f732a3306e5ae314478f96a2652366e875b2666e6b3f3bf5c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dec6d171106bd4c05abe2e20f92f98ae1f91fd29eaac420653fbcb5acc790b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dec6d171106bd4c05abe2e20f92f98ae1f91fd29eaac420653fbcb5acc790b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dec6d171106bd4c05abe2e20f92f98ae1f91fd29eaac420653fbcb5acc790b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ed9dd22bf112d9ac46aa671e12f194f949bb1ee4f5cf966cb5d9b5f8e439f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ed9dd22bf112d9ac46aa671e12f194f949bb1ee4f5cf966cb5d9b5f8e439f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ed9dd22bf112d9ac46aa671e12f194f949bb1ee4f5cf966cb5d9b5f8e439f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acc9d02c8dae519886b8de90fa181bf3c30a2223b0a21e026223da6e41114e64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acc9d02c8dae519886b8de90fa181bf3c30a2223b0a21e026223da6e41114e64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acc9d02c8dae519886b8de90fa181bf3c30a2223b0a21e026223da6e41114e64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/949c7bfda843d1dd8046d87b841a584a56299051acbfd40218207fd58e1fadfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/949c7bfda843d1dd8046d87b841a584a56299051acbfd40218207fd58e1fadfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/949c7bfda843d1dd8046d87b841a584a56299051acbfd40218207fd58e1fadfe

